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The Enron Travel Club has tickets to 19 performances of the 2002 Rodeo.  
For each performance there are 12 tickets.  As part of the presale condition, each member is limited to a minimum of 4 tickets per performance. 

Tickets are in the Upper Level 700 Section and will be in rows 1 – 6. 
Regular price of tickets are $14.00, Enron Travel Club Price $12.00.  The cost of admission to Reliant Hall, Reliant Arena and carnival, excluding the NCHA Finals, is included in the rodeo ticket cost, as is round-trip transportation from Rodeo METRO Express shuttle locations.

As of 10/21/01, the opening act announced for Feb 12 is the Dixie Chicks.  As for the other 18 performances, no announcements have been made.  The tickets you are buying now are being purchased “pot luck”.  First come, first served.  

Click on the Houston Livestock & Rodeo web site for more information.

Performance dates are as follows:
Feb 12, Opening day, Tuesday	Feb 19, Tuesday		Feb 26, Tuesday
Feb 13, Wednesday			Feb 20, Wednesday		Feb 27, Wednesday
Feb 14, Thursday			Feb 21, Thursday		Feb 28, Thursday
Feb 15, Friday				Feb 22, Friday			Mar 1, Friday
Feb 16, Saturday			Feb 23, Saturday		Mar 2, Saturday
Feb 17, Sunday			Feb 24, Sunday
Feb 18, Monday			Feb 25, Monday

Contact Zelda Paschal, x33189 or zelda.paschal@enron.com
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